4/22/2016 3:08:58 PM From: To: 8506176383(1/7) Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2



....

**,** ,

.

	*	co	OVER LETTER			
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ons		•		
CUDU	AREC 22, LLC					
SOBT	ECT:	Name of	Limited Liability C	ompany		
The en Exister	closed "Application by Fonce, and check are submit	oreign Limited Liability Com ted to register the above refer	ipany for Authorizat renced foreign limite	tion to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ed liability company to transact business in Florida		
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Kimberly Wo					
			Name of Person	unantek 1949 yang generik kalinda (de)		
	U-Haul Intern	ational				
		Firm/Company				
	2721 N. Centr	al Ave, 5-South				
		Address				
	Phoenix, AZ	85004				
	an sana sapanasaya magangan ang saka panga	City/S	State and Zip Code	a a gu a cana a gu a gu a cana a cana a sa a sa a sa a sa a sa		
	kimberly_wolf(	-				
	para ang pang dining pang pang pang pang pang pang pang pa	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notification)		
For fur	ther information concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
	Kimberly Wolf		602	760-4972		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclos	ed is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee & D \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

4/22/2015 3:08:58 PM From: To: 8506176383( 2/7 ) 850-617-6381 4/21/2018 9:25:02 AM PAGE

1/001

Fax Server

\*RE-SUBMIT\*

date of submission 4/20

. D

 $\sim$ 

7

00:50

THE STATE

filing

Please retain of

April 21, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: AREC 22, LLC REF: W16000029570

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is L16000068742.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (85D) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E16000098527 Letter Number: 916A00008239

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

L

## AMERCO REAL ESTATE COMPANY

April 21, 2016

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: AREC 22, LLC L16000068742

To Whom it May Concern;

I am the Manager of AREC 22, LLC and give consent for AREC 22, LLC to use its name for qualification for a foreign limited liability corporation. We do not intend to file a Revocation of Dissolution.

Sincerely

Carlos Vizcarra Manager of AREC 22, LLC

**ふ**り 7 a 1 : ç ္သ

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

AREC 22, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," of "LLC.")

Applied for from IRS

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.") 2 Delaware

	(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4.	Not prior to registratio	n				
		(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	i, if prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability)	-		
\$.	2727 N. Central Aven	ue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
	Phoenix, AZ 85004					
		(Street Address of Principal Of	ice)	-		
6.	2721 N. Central Avenu	DE CO	<u>in</u>			
	Phoenix, AZ 85004			алар (1997) 18 - 17 (1997)	275 275 270	
		(Mailing Address)			N	•
7.	Name and street addres			~		
	Name:	C T Corporation System				: 19***
	Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		32	9:2	3 <b>-</b>
		Plantation	Florida <u>33324</u>	54	ق)	
		(City)	(Zip code)	-		

Registered agent s acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment is registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered

1011 Mark Holloway, Asst. Sec. (Registered agent's signature

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Edward J. Shoen, Manager, 2727 N. Central Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85004

Carlos Vizcarre, Manager, 2727 N. Central Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85004

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul) authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificators in a foreign language, Atranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Carlos Vizcarra

Typed or printed name of signce

4/22/2016 3:08:58 PM From: To: 8506176383( 6/7 )



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AREC 22, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.



Authentication: 202096614 Date: 04-05-16

6008433 8300 SR# 20161939905

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

4/22/2016 3:08:58 PM From: To: 8506176383( 7/7 )

a - s - s - s

.



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AREC 22, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



a. Secretary of 17-04

ξ

Authentication: 202176325 Date: 04-19-16

6008433 8300 SR# 20162409952 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml